
FUMC PRESCHOOL CALENDAR
2024-2025
Mon.-Fri., Jul. 29-Aug. 9


Preschool Closed 
Tues., Aug. 6





Teachers Return

Mon. Aug. 12





First Day of Preschool 
Mon., Sept. 2





Preschool Closed for Labor Day
Mon., Oct. 14





Preschool Closed for Columbus Day
Wed., Oct. 23





Preschool Closed (Bay Co. Schools Closed to Students)
Mon., Nov. 11





Preschool Closed for Veterans Day 

Mon-Fri., Nov. 25-29



Preschool Closed for Thanksgiving (Mon. - Fri.)
Mon., Dec. 2





Return from Thanksgiving Holidays

Wed., Dec. 11





Christmas Program (3k & 4k classes) - 11:00 a.m.
Fri., Dec. 20–Mon., Jan 6


Preschool Closed for Christmas Holidays 
Tues., Jan. 7





Return from Christmas Holidays 
Mon., Jan. 20





Preschool Closed for Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Wed., Feb. 5





Preschool Closed (Bay Co. Schools Closed to Students)

Mon., Feb. 17





Preschool Closed for Presidents’ Day
Mon-Fri., March 17–21


Preschool Closed for Spring Break

Mon., March 24




Return from Spring Break

Fri., April 18





Preschool Closed for Good Friday
Wed., May 21





End of Year Program (3k & 4k classes) - 11:00 a.m. 
Thurs., May 22




4K Graduation
Fri., May 23





Last Day of Preschool 
Tentative Schedule for Summer 2025
May 26 – May 30




Preschool Closed

Mon., June 2





Summer Camp Begins
June 30 – July 4




Preschool Closed

Mon., July 7





Summer Camp Resumes

Fri., August 1





Last Day of Summer Camp

August 4 – 8





Preschool Closed
Please note: Summer Hours are 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.


